3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

PEPECAT

Based Coin

United Base Postal
BASED USA AIRDROP
Oomer

A1l Street Bets
Boysc'lub

BRETT

Law of Attraction
BASE

50,000 WST

BASE
0x569920b421b10182ba4e7320h9fcf4473feeS9f7

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

50.000000000000000000 PCAT
27,222.000000000000000000 BASED
0.142069000000000001 UBPS

3,500,000 Claim on: basedusa.live/?claim
0.100000000000000006 OOMER
4.200000000000000178 BETS

8.571000000 BOYS

273,108 Airdrop on: brettbased.com
5.000000000000000000 LOA

250,000 Collect on: swap-based.com

NFT Voucher
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x569920b421b10182ba4e7320b9fcf4473fee59f7

Date & time

2024-09-05
05:24:55

2024-06-14
00:01:17

2024-06-12
08:37:19

2024-06-12
08:35:49

2024-06-07
08:06:07

2024-06-05
17:16:39

2024-06-05
16:55:05

2024-05-31
23:59:57

2024-05-30
22:28:07

Transaction Id

Ox43bc52a836bbdf537%da

3a83c9828a9hff494b0ceb

8ah233d7efe90328cch03f

Oxa80ab5547d4cecd266a8

87fclb78d9fe4e?1f906eb

47ab43aad474c3a5e240ac

0x654d62d432h95F409145

£328ceb43ce24acd209828

55129c33b6528a367953a6

Oxd0ddb5da7b5bd2350076

6249f8df5cc06093430eb

8e3f76742b110643dal491

Oxef9269e65b7763503e3e

a2c335f0141c1bf519fa75

3662fb80adf8e26baclald4

Ox4fc9d51elcaacleQ4aed

a66991b45dd4h8595ab247

9014c3ch250abt7734328f

Ox574dc776c4fb632f9as56a

692e68973d8ff0d098bfh2

c78f9d01a221268ae4bddb

0x61538177a00a71fc810f

lbcel?2d8dedesffal37bd?7

1b85ac07c00404ec876135

0x5318246f57afc4f7c784

fac4ded3b66978dd774e0f

406b94T4655fee2e33ba2?2

Amount

+ 10.000000000000000

+

000 MINKY

4.2000000000000001

78 BETS

0.008000000

8.453000000

0.010000000

0.050000000

0.050000000

470,000 Claim on:
rewards-brett.com

0.1000000000000000

06 OOMER

BOYS

BOYS

BOYS

BOYS

BOYS

v

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x43bc52a836bbdf5379da3a83c9828a9bff494b0ceb8ab233d7efe90328ccb03f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x43bc52a836bbdf5379da3a83c9828a9bff494b0ceb8ab233d7efe90328ccb03f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x43bc52a836bbdf5379da3a83c9828a9bff494b0ceb8ab233d7efe90328ccb03f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa80ab5547d4cecd266a887fc1b78d9fe4e91f906e647a643aad474c3a5e240ac
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa80ab5547d4cecd266a887fc1b78d9fe4e91f906e647a643aad474c3a5e240ac
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa80ab5547d4cecd266a887fc1b78d9fe4e91f906e647a643aad474c3a5e240ac
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x654d62d432b95f409145f328ce643ce24acd20982855129c33b6528a367953a6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x654d62d432b95f409145f328ce643ce24acd20982855129c33b6528a367953a6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x654d62d432b95f409145f328ce643ce24acd20982855129c33b6528a367953a6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd0ddb5da7b5bd2350076e6249f8df5cc06093430eb8e3f76742b110643da1491
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd0ddb5da7b5bd2350076e6249f8df5cc06093430eb8e3f76742b110643da1491
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd0ddb5da7b5bd2350076e6249f8df5cc06093430eb8e3f76742b110643da1491
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xef9269e65b7763503e3ea2c335f0141c1bf519fa753662fb80adf8e26bac0a34
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xef9269e65b7763503e3ea2c335f0141c1bf519fa753662fb80adf8e26bac0a34
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xef9269e65b7763503e3ea2c335f0141c1bf519fa753662fb80adf8e26bac0a34
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4fc9d51e1caac1e94ae3a66991b45dd4b8595ab2479014c3cb250abf7734328f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4fc9d51e1caac1e94ae3a66991b45dd4b8595ab2479014c3cb250abf7734328f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4fc9d51e1caac1e94ae3a66991b45dd4b8595ab2479014c3cb250abf7734328f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x574dc776c4f632f9a56a692e68973d8ff0d098bfb2c78f9d01a221268ae4bddb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x574dc776c4f632f9a56a692e68973d8ff0d098bfb2c78f9d01a221268ae4bddb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x574dc776c4f632f9a56a692e68973d8ff0d098bfb2c78f9d01a221268ae4bddb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x61538177a00a71fc810f1bce12d8dede5ffa137bd71b85ac07c00404ec876135
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x61538177a00a71fc810f1bce12d8dede5ffa137bd71b85ac07c00404ec876135
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x61538177a00a71fc810f1bce12d8dede5ffa137bd71b85ac07c00404ec876135
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5318246f57afc4f7c784fac4de33b66978dd774e0f406b94f4655fee2e33ba22
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5318246f57afc4f7c784fac4de33b66978dd774e0f406b94f4655fee2e33ba22
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5318246f57afc4f7c784fac4de33b66978dd774e0f406b94f4655fee2e33ba22
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11

12

13

14

15

16

Date & time

2024-05-30
04:06:33

2024-05-28
15:14:35

2024-05-24
15:21:53

2024-05-22
13:51:57

2024-05-13
09:05:49

2024-04-09
08:50:07

2024-04-05
04:23:05

Date & time

2023-10-01
23:53:07

Transaction Id

Oxccb22eeb2aale70e42ed

4a849701cad7ebab80fe23

9ef22cb6b24T686a77e3321

0x928ceaa72fec764aae00

e7b1cb6bh96056d10fca8de?

187a59d868%aeaddald44bf

Oxdef10e606490554adb%6

d7bcd50731ae%e47db08ab

£46509d111f694a343c5d0

Ox38bd654t605bb167b6F7

odd59afdabe44f8as5219b2

Obf616b4bec29c0756e205

0x39df3f5b173c8ab2a2ed

4536e305ef26ff10f51450

fa8485067b59da7a625edS

0x05e60c442831207e203d

de37445547F50919b23684

01424b824bed870aa32b35

Oxb4eddb6cl745beb5441ch

67c64718a16065f126a74c

4da268675a2hdbad87b3el

Transaction Id

Ox2fbbcB8c5%96abc18670c

1a%9ad1d2d5548c51b35a2e

bd245836d300e324b2cdb3

Amount

+ 27,222.00000000000
0000000 BASED

5.0000000000000000
00 LOA

+

+ 3,500,000 Claim
on:
basedusa.live/?cla
im

+ 50.000000000000000
000 PCAT

+ 0.1420690000000000
01 UBPS

+ 250,000 Collect
on: swap-based.com

+ 273,108 Airdrop
on: brettbased.com

Amount

+ 1 NFT Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcc622eeb2aa0e70e42ed4a849701cad7e6ab80fe239ef22c6b24f686a77e3321
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcc622eeb2aa0e70e42ed4a849701cad7e6ab80fe239ef22c6b24f686a77e3321
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcc622eeb2aa0e70e42ed4a849701cad7e6ab80fe239ef22c6b24f686a77e3321
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x928ceaa72fec764aae00e7b1c6b96056d10fca8de9187a59d8689aeadda344bf
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x928ceaa72fec764aae00e7b1c6b96056d10fca8de9187a59d8689aeadda344bf
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x928ceaa72fec764aae00e7b1c6b96056d10fca8de9187a59d8689aeadda344bf
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdef10e606490554adb96d7bcd50731ae9e47db08a6f46509d111f694a343c5d0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdef10e606490554adb96d7bcd50731ae9e47db08a6f46509d111f694a343c5d0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdef10e606490554adb96d7bcd50731ae9e47db08a6f46509d111f694a343c5d0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x38bd654f605bb167b6f75dd59afda6e44f8a5219b20bf616b4bec29c0756e205
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x38bd654f605bb167b6f75dd59afda6e44f8a5219b20bf616b4bec29c0756e205
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x38bd654f605bb167b6f75dd59afda6e44f8a5219b20bf616b4bec29c0756e205
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x39df3f5b173c8a62a2ed4536e305ef96ff10f51450fa8485067b59da7a625ed5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x39df3f5b173c8a62a2ed4536e305ef96ff10f51450fa8485067b59da7a625ed5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x39df3f5b173c8a62a2ed4536e305ef96ff10f51450fa8485067b59da7a625ed5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x05e60c442831207e203dde37445547f509f9b2368401424b824bed870aa32b35
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x05e60c442831207e203dde37445547f509f9b2368401424b824bed870aa32b35
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x05e60c442831207e203dde37445547f509f9b2368401424b824bed870aa32b35
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb4edd6c1745be65441cb67c64718a16065f126a74c4da268675a2bdbad87b3e0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb4edd6c1745be65441cb67c64718a16065f126a74c4da268675a2bdbad87b3e0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb4edd6c1745be65441cb67c64718a16065f126a74c4da268675a2bdbad87b3e0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2fbbc08c596abc18670c1a9ad1d2d5548c51b35a2ebd245836d300e324b2cdb3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2fbbc08c596abc18670c1a9ad1d2d5548c51b35a2ebd245836d300e324b2cdb3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2fbbc08c596abc18670c1a9ad1d2d5548c51b35a2ebd245836d300e324b2cdb3

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BASE BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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